Days in Alarm
DateTime

1/14/24

2/18/24
4/3/24

4/20/24

5/5/24

7/18/24
7/19/24
8/6/24

8/12/24

8/21/24
8/26/24
10/17/24
10/25/24

11/17/24

Incident
Number

WFD24-0000206
WFD24-0000227
WFD24-0000232
WFD24-0000822
WFD24-0001565

WFD24-0001846

WFD24-0002079

WEFD24-0003320
WFD24-0003335
WFD24-0003674

WFD24-0003769

WFD24-0003932
WFD24-0004026
WFD24-0004973
WFD24-0005118

WFD24-0005552

Incident Type
Code

111
1
111
111
113

111

113

111
111
113

113

111
111
111
113

113

2024 Fire Incident / Loss Report

Incident Type

Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire

Cooking fire, confined to
container

Building fire

Cooking fire, confined to
container

Building fire
Building fire

Cooking fire, confined to
container

Cooking fire, confined to
container

Building fire
Building fire
Building fire

Cooking fire, confined to
container

Cooking fire, confined to
container

172

Location Street Address

609 SLOAN Street

2903 OLD BROCK Road
318 JADE Lane

2041 FM 920

1674 REMINGTON Circle

2129 WOODLAND HILLS
Lane

1401 North RUSK Street

128 JENNIFER Court
128 JENNIFER Court
406 RIDGEWAY Boulevard

502 East 6TH Street

502 CENTER POINT Road
1149 Fort Worth Highway
117 MIMOSA Street

1212 VIVIENNE Street

1402 North Rusk Street

Total Estimated Property
Loss

70,000

100,000
250,000

75,000

200,000

200,000
500
25,000



Days in Alarm
DateTime

11/27/24

11/29/24
12/8/24
12/23/24

Incident
Number

WFD24-0005745

WFD24-0005763
WFD24-0005937
WFD24-0006214

Incident Type
Code

113

111
111
113

2024 Fire Incident / Loss Report

Incident Type

Cooking fire, confined to
container

Building fire
Building fire

Cooking fire, confined to
container

2/2

Location Street Address

538 West LAKE Drive

128 East INTERSTATE 20
1712 Martin Drive
1620 REMINGTON Circle

Total Estimated Property

Loss

5,000
7,500
3,000



