

2024 Fire Incident / Loss Report

Days in Alarm DateTime	Incident Number	Incident Type Code	Incident Type	Location Street Address	Total Estimated Property Loss
1/14/24	WFD24-0000206	111	Building fire	609 SLOAN Street	70,000
	WFD24-0000227	111	Building fire	2903 OLD BROCK Road	
	WFD24-0000232	111	Building fire	318 JADE Lane	100,000
2/18/24	WFD24-0000822	111	Building fire	2041 FM 920	250,000
4/3/24	WFD24-0001565	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	1674 REMINGTON Circle	
4/20/24	WFD24-0001846	111	Building fire	2129 WOODLAND HILLS Lane	75,000
5/5/24	WFD24-0002079	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	1401 North RUSK Street	
7/18/24	WFD24-0003320	111	Building fire	128 JENNIFER Court	200,000
7/19/24	WFD24-0003335	111	Building fire	128 JENNIFER Court	
8/6/24	WFD24-0003674	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	406 RIDGEWAY Boulevard	
8/12/24	WFD24-0003769	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	502 East 6TH Street	
8/21/24	WFD24-0003932	111	Building fire	502 CENTER POINT Road	200,000
8/26/24	WFD24-0004026	111	Building fire	1149 Fort Worth Highway	500
10/17/24	WFD24-0004973	111	Building fire	117 MIMOSA Street	25,000
10/25/24	WFD24-0005118	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	1212 VIVIENNE Street	
11/17/24	WFD24-0005552	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	1402 North Rusk Street	

2024 Fire Incident / Loss Report

Days in Alarm DateTime	Incident Number	Incident Type Code	Incident Type	Location Street Address	Total Estimated Property Loss
11/27/24	WFD24-0005745	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	538 West LAKE Drive	
11/29/24	WFD24-0005763	111	Building fire	128 East INTERSTATE 20	5,000
12/8/24	WFD24-0005937	111	Building fire	1712 Martin Drive	7,500
12/23/24	WFD24-0006214	113	Cooking fire, confined to container	1620 REMINGTON Circle	3,000